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Department of Computer Science and Engincering

University of Asia Pacific

UNDERGRADUATE ADMISSION TEST - Fall 2025

Merit List (Slot 2)

The following candidates have been approved for admission to the Bachelor of Science in
Computer Science and Engineering for the Fall 2025 semester.

Merit Name
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SADAF HOSSAIN

LAMIAH NAWER
DEBOPRIYO BISWAS
KHONDOKER MUSHFIQ ALVI
MD. TAZIM HOSSAIN ADIB
MD MASHRUR RAHMAN
BHUIYAN

AMEER AHMED SHAHAD
SHAFIKA ZAMAN
SWAPNIL SAHA APON
AZWAD MUSTAHID
BINOY DEY

TASNIA TWASEEN REZA
FATEMATUJ JOHORA
MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN
MD RASIF ANWAR
TANSHIA ANTARA
ZANNATUL FERDOUS
FARIHA ANBER

JANNATI SABA

NANDITA SARKER
ARGHO BARAI

MD. AL JUBAER HOSSAIN
NUSRAT JAHAN

ABDUR RAHMAN

YASIN ARAFAT

MD. SADIB KHAN DIPTO
MD. AL- AMIN SIDDIKUL
SUBORNA NOOR
MD.RAIYAN
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Md. Shahidul Islam
Assistant Professor
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Department of CSE

SAMIA RAHMAN 251046696
SADIA HOSSAIN NEEHA 251147107
RIYA PAUL 251147089
TASNIM MITHILA 251146831
TAIF MAHMUD TA/ 251146766
SADIA ISLAM MOHONA 1251146751
ABDUL MUBIN 1251146737
LINET JOACHIM ROZARIO 251146719
NUSRAT JAHAN TISHA 251046673
SABIKUN NAHAR JARA 251147214
MD. RAIYAN BHUIYAN 1251147188
'MD. MASHUQ-E- ELAHI 251147167
'APON BEPARI 251147152
| ABUL HASAN SHANTO 1251147106
'MD. SHAKHAWAT HOSAN 1251147094
POLLOB

NAHIDA AKTER 251147032
A.S. SAMYARAJ 1251146827
ABRAR 251046694
LAMIA AKTER JUI 251046256
MDIMAMHO%AW 251147035
'SNEHA SAHA 251146985
MD.ARSHADUL WAHAB AKIB 250945134
ZUBAER ' 251147166
SAIM HOSSAIN SIYAM 251147149
DIPRAJ PODDAR ANUBHAB 251147019
AL NOBI KAWSER 251146984
AHNAF JAFIR AHMED 251146910
SHAYLA AHMED 251146776
SANJIDA RAHMAN BORNE 251046074
GODHULY IRINE ROZARIO 1251146808

= Dr. Shah Murtaza Rashid Al Masud

University of Asia Pacific
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LABIBA NAWAR LAUREL
SAZID MAHMUD

IRENE ANGELICA GOMES
CHOWDHURY HASIN

MOHAMMAD ABRAR NASIM
ZANNATUL FERDOUS NOWRIN

SABIHA RAISA
PROTIK BHOWMIK
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Admission Coordinator

Md. Shahidul Islam
Assistant Professor

Department of CSE
University of Asia Pacific
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251046589
251046049
251046047
251147165

251146968

251146899
251046647
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KOUSHIK MAJUMDER

PAROMITA MAZUMDER
'SARMIN SULTANA
'MAISHA MUMTAJ
MD. YOUSUFE ABDULLAH

Head of the Department

Dr, Shah Murtaza Rashid Al Masud

Professor & Head
Department of CSE
University of Asia Pacific
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'NAHIDA BINTA MUSTAFIZ
JURAIN HOSSAIN DIHAN
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1251146949
251046697

251046247
251147194

1251046704

1251147134
251147150
251147048



